Position

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conser
vator |l

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conser
vator |

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conser
vator |l

Deputy Public
Administrator/Guardian/Conser
vator |l

Office Assistant Il

Public Conservator Inventory

Specialist

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held

County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Mental Health - Public
Guardian
Conservator/Public
Administrator

Total Wages

$56,247

$54,363

$53,719

$53,650

$32,704

$30,734

$30,082

$25,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,740

$32,255

$31,214

$45,017

$22,540

$19,539

$31,299

$18,874



