Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conser vator II		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$56,247	\$31,740
Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conser vator II		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$54,363	\$32,255
Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conser vator II		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$53,719	\$31,214
Deputy Public Administrator/Guardian/Conser vator II		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$53,650	\$45,017
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$32,704	\$22,540
Public Conservator Inventory Specialist		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$30,734	\$19,539
Account Clerk III		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$30,082	\$31,299
Account Clerk III		Merced County	Mental Health - Public Guardian Conservator/Public Administrator	\$25,840	\$18,874